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08-03-2020
01-03-2020
01-03-2020
23-02-2020
22-02-2020
16-02-2020
09-02-2020
08-02-2020
02-02-2020
25-01-2020
01-12-2019
01-12-2019
24-11-2019
23-11-2019
17-11-2019
16-11-2019
16-11-2019
10-11-2019
10-11-2019
10-11-2019
02-11-2019
02-11-2019
31-10-2019
20-10-2019
20-10-2019
19-10-2019
13-10-2019
13-10-2019
12-10-2019
06-10-2019
29-09-2019
25-09-2019
22-09-2019
22-09-2019
15-09-2019
15-09-2019

Sgndag
Sgndag
Sgndag
Sgndag
Lgrdag

Sgndag
Sgndag
Lgrdag

Sgndag
Lgrdag

Sgndag
Sgndag
Sgndag
Lgrdag

Sgndag
Lgrdag

Lgrdag

Sgndag
Sgndag
Sgndag
Lgrdag

Lgrdag

Torsdag
Sgndag
Sgndag
Lgrdag

Sgndag
Sgndag
Lgrdag

Sgndag
Sgndag
Onsdag
Sgndag
Sgndag
Sgndag
Sgndag

16.50
16.50
15.00
16.50
18.00
16.50
15.00
18.00
16.50
14.00
19.00
16.50
16.50
15.00
15.10
20.00
14.00
16.50
15.10
13.30
17.15
14.00
20.15
16.50
15.10
14.30
16.50
15.10
18.00
16.50
17.00
18.00
16.50
15.10
19.00
17.00

Hjemmehold

Team Esbjerg

Aalborg Handbold
FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria
Team Esbjerg

HC PPD Zagreb
Aalborg Handbold
Metz-Handball
MOL-PICK Szeged
Team Esbjerg

Vipers Kristiansand

SG Flensburg-Handewitt
GOG

Aalborg Handbold
Orlen Wisla Plock
Team Esbjerg
Barcelona
Chekhovskie Medvedi
Aalborg Handbold
GOG

CSM Bucuresti

Paris Saint-Germain HB
Rostov-Don

Kadetten Schaffausen
Aalborg Handbold
GOG

Team Esbjerg

Aalborg Handbold
GOG

MKS Perla Lublin

Team Esbjerg

RK Celje Pivovarna Lasko
C.S. Dinamo Bucuresti
Aalborg Handbold
GOG

Elverum Handball

IFK Kristianstad

Udehold

Metz Handball
Elverum

Team Esbjerg

Vipers Kristianssand
Aalborg Handbold

RK Celje Pivovarna Lasko
Team Esbjerg

Aalborg Handbold
FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria
Team Esbjerg

Aalborg Handbold

C.S. Dinamo Bucuresti
Paris Saint-Germain HB
GOG

MKS Perla Lublin
Aalborg Handbold
GOG

Barca

IFK Kristianstad

Team Esbjerg

Aalborg Handbold
Team Esbjerg

GOG

SG Flensburg-Handewitt
Kadetten Schaffhausen
Rostov-Don

Mol-Pick Szeged

Orlen Wisla Plock
Team Esbjerg

CSM Bucuresti
Aalborg Handbold
GOG

HC PPD Zagreb
Chekhovskie Medvedi
Aalborg Handbold
GOG

Turnering

CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL

CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL

Kon
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Kanal

DR
DR
DR
DR
DR2
DR
DR
DR2
DR
DR
DR2
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR2
DR
DR3
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR2
DR
DR2
DR2
DR
DR
DR2
DR2

Seere genn.

237.000
223.000
133.000
233.000
123.000
238.000
171.000
133.000
239.000

85.000
160.000
171.000
272.000
148.000
153.000

95.000
111.000
240.000
163.000

95.000

84.000
122.000

64.000
243.000
113.000
101.000
178.000
172.000

39.000
179.000
105.000

46.000
156.000

90.000

97.000

88.000

Share

24,5
24,4
19,4
24,7
11,4
24,3
23,6
12,8
26,5
16,5
8,2
17,1
25,4
24,1
22,6
5,6
21,8
24,2
25,2
20,2
8,4
21,5
4,1
24
18,7
22,4
19,4
27,6

21,2
10,4
4,1
20,4
16,2
5,8
8,7



